twenty-three (23) Pile Caps(s) under the public right-of-way adjacent to its premises known as 630 N. Mcclurg Ct. 

Said Pile Caps(s) at 300-400 E. Erie Street measure(s). 
Five (5) at point six seven (.67) feet in length, and sixty-four point zero eight (64.08) feet in width for a total of two 
hundred fourteen point six seven (214.67) square feet 

Said Pile Caps(s) at 630 N McClurg Court measure(s): 
Eight (8) at point six seven (.67) feet in length, and forty-nine point nine two (49.92) feet in width for a total of two 
hundred sixty-seven point five seven (267.57) square feet. 

Said Pile Caps(s) at 300-400 E. Ontario Street measure(s). 
Ten (10) at point six seven (.67) feet in length, and sixty-three point nine two (63.92) feet in width for a total of four 
hundred twenty-eight point two six (428 26) square feet 

Said pile caps/soil anchors will be installed from sheet pile top of ten point three (10.3) CCD and run down at an 
angle of thirty (30) degrees to minus eighty (80) CCD. 

The location of said privilege shall be as shown on prints kept on file with the Department of Business Affairs and